
S.No. Bank Name Regional Head Designation Mobile Number Email Id

1 Bank of Baroda Mr. Ranjit Kumar Mondal Deputy General Manager 9827127595 rm.raipur@bankofbaroda.com

2 Bank of India Mr. Vivek Prabhu Deputy General Manager 9819172830 zo.raipur@bankofindia.co.in

3 Bank of Maharashtra Mr. Sanjay Kumar Das Assistant General Manager 7978203044 zmraipur@mahabank.co.in

4 Central Bank of India Ms. Poppy Sharma Deputy General Manager 9769033112 rmraipuro@centralbank.co.in

5 Canara Bank Mr. Murari Prasad Deputy General Manager 9771481002 murariprasad@canarabank.com

6 Indian Bank Shri S Rajkumar Deputy General Manager 9384060644 zo.raipur1599@gmail.com

7 Indian Overseas Bank Shri S Mohandoss Deputy General Manager 9833364932 raipurrm@iobnet.co.in

8 Punjab and Sind Bank Shri Ekant Khobragade Assistant General Manager 9111328896 r0298@psb.co.in

9 Punjab National Bank Shri V Srinivas General Manager 8800123499 zoraigbd@pnb.co.in

Punjab National Bank Manoj Kumar Ray Deputy General Manager 9771469654

10 State Bank of India Shri S V Radhakrishna Rao Deputy General Manager 9000892666 dgmbozorai@statebank.co.in

11 UCO Bank Shri Satya Ranjan Panda Zonal Head 9893184465 zo.raipur@ucobank.co.in

12 Union Bank Mr. Ashok Kumar Dash Deputy General Manager 97417 13006 rh.raipur@unionbankofindia.com

1 Axis Bank Shri Debendra Sahu Senior Vice President 9776645595 debendra.sahu@axisbank.com

2 HDFC Bank Shri Nilesh Muley Circle Head 9370466224 nilesh.muley@hdfcbank.com

3 ICICI Bank Shri Aruna Mishra Regional Head 9937089612 arunakumar.mishra@icicibank.com

4 IDBI Bank Shri Rajesh Mohan Jha General Manager 9833007133 rajesh.jha@idbi.co.in

5 IndusInd Bank Shri Prasant Dhal Operations Head 7566663152 prasant.dhal@indusind.com

6 IDFC Bank Shri Anuj Maheshwari State Head 9893060464 Anuj.maheshwari@idfcbank.com

7 Bandhan Bank Shri Aditya Sarangi Regional Head 7770997222 rhbb.raipur@bandhanbank.com

8 DCB Bank Shri Vinod Kumar Mishra Regional Head 9648937454 vinod.mishra@dcbbank.com

9 Kotak Mahindra Bank Shri Vivek Verma Territory Manager 8818888564 Vivek.verma@kotak.com

10 RBL Bank Ltd Shri Amarendra Mishra Senior Vice President 9830283423 amarendra.mishra@rblbank.com

11 Yes Bank Shri Vikas Sinha Assistant Vice President 8982023000 vikas.sinha2@yesbank.in

12 South Indian Bank Shri Jiljith J Assistant General Manager 8943766699 jiljith@sib.co.in

13 J and K Bank Shri Suresh Kumar Branch Head 9797599805 raipur@jkbmail.com

14 Karur Vysya Bank Shri Narendra Gupta G Assistant General Manager 9007008300 dm.kolkata@kvbmail.com

15 Tamil Nadu Mercantile Bank Shri J Natrajan Assistant General Manager 9177701977 hyderabad_region@tmbank.in

16 City Union Bank Shri Ashwani Kumar Branch Head 8882237684 cub287@cityunionbank.in

17 Federal Bank Shri Kailash Chandra Das Regional Head 7008560352 bbsy@federalbank.co.in

18 Laxmi Vilas Bank Shri M Selva Kumar Branch Head 8448287690 raipur_dm@lvbank.in

19 Karnataka Bank Shri Ramakrishna Hegde Chief Manager 9893107993 raipur@ktkbank.com

1 Chhattisgarh Rajya Gramin Bank Shri I K Gohil Chairman 9662539576 chairman.crgb.ho@cgbank.in

1 Apex Bank Shri K N Kandey Managing Director 9754006694 cg.apexbank.ho@gmail.com

1 AU Small Finance Bank Shri Ankit Gupta Regional Head 7389946478 ankit.gupta5@aubank.in

2 Eqitas Small Finance Bank Shri Amit Deshpande Regional Business Manager 9993017878 amitdeshpande@equitasbank.com

3 ESAF Small Finance Bank Shri Vikas Gupta Cluster Head 9288092604 vikas.g@esafbank.com

4 Fincare Small Finance Bank Shri Ved Prakash Shukla Deputy Zonal Head 7024121137 vedprakash.shukla@fincarebank.com 

5 Jana Small Finance Bank Shri Sachin Awasthi Associate Vice President 2 9513682086 sachin.awasthi@janabank.com

6 Suryoday Small Finance Bank Shri Rakesh Kumar Panda State Head 9937194069 rakesh.panda@suryodaybank.com

7 Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Shri Sunil Kumar Paswan State Head 9340387214 sunilkumar.paswan@ujjivan.com

8 Utkarsh Small Finance Bank Shri M Tapan Thacker Cluster Head 9830235352 tapan.thacker@utkarsh.bank

1 India Post Payment Bank Shri Rajeev Awasthi Circle Head (Assistant General Manager) 9638671712 rajeev.a@ippbonline.in
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